
 Girls’ High School & College, Prayagraj 

PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE-2020-21 

CLASS - X 
 

 

 

Note:  14.01.2021- Makar Sankranti  

    20.01.2021- Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 

    26.01.2021- Republic Day 

 

Day Date Time SUBJECT 

Wednesday 13.01.2021 01:00 pm – 04:00 pm English Language  

Friday 15.01.2021 01:00 pm – 04:00 pm Mathematics  

Saturday 16.01.2021 01:00 pm – 04:00 pm History/Civics  

Monday 18.01.2021 01:00 pm – 04:00 pm Geography  

Tuesday 19.01.2021 01:00 pm – 04:00 pm English Literature  

Thursday 21.01.2021 01:00 pm – 04:00 pm Physics  

Friday 22.01.2021 01:00 pm – 04:00 pm Hindi  

Saturday 23.01.2021 01:00 pm – 04:00 pm Chemistry  

Monday 25.01.2021 01:00 pm – 04:00 pm Biology  

Wednesday 27.01.2021 01:00 pm – 04:00 pm Computer/Commercial App/Art 
III 

Thursday 28.01.2021 01:00 pm – 04:00 pm Art IV 


